Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO2361AL• Rev. 1.1
DIO2361AL
Ultra Low Vos, Low Power Amplifier
Features
 Ultra low VOS: DIO2361ALA:10μV(Max)
DIO2361ALB: 20μV(Max)

p
lifier
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking   TA Package
DIO2361ALASC5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALAST5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALBSC5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALBST5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALSC5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALST5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALMSC5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO2361ALMST5 W6LA Green or RoHS -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering Code = Part No. + Package Code
SC5: stands for SC70-5
ST5: stands for SOT23-5
DIO2361ALA
DIO2361ALB
DIO2361AL
DIO2361ALM
Pin Assignments
1
2
3 4
5
-IN
+IN
V-
V+
OUT
+
-
DIO2361AL
SOT23-5/SC70-5
Figure 1 Top View
Pin Description
Pin name Description
V+ Positive supply
V- Negative supply
+IN Positive Input
-IN Negative Input
OUT Output
NC No connect
DIO2361AL
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO2361AL• Rev. 1.1
U
ltra L
o
w